
Barneveld - Nijkerk
Dienstregeling voor de maandag tot vrijdag
Barneveld, Station Barneveld Centrum 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

Barneveld, Torenplein 6:59 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59

Barneveld, Narcissenstraat 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01

Barneveld, Begraafplaats De Plantage 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

Barneveld, De Pelmolen 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03

Barneveld, De Nieuwe Eshof 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04

Barneveld, De Eshof 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04

Barneveld, Boerderij Veerman 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05

Achterveld, Helweg 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Achterveld, Klettersteeg 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Achterveld, Kerkdijk 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06

Achterveld, Huize St. Joseph 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07

Achterveld, RK Kerk 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08

Achterveld, De Hessenkar 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09

Achterveld, Postweg 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11

Leusden, Wederik 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14

Leusden, Bohemen 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17

Leusden, Torenakkerweg 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17

Leusden, Geertrudishof 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18

Leusden, Rossenberglaan 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19

Leusden, Groene Zoom 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

Leusden, Storkstraat 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22

Aankomst brug 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22

let op dit is het overstappunt

Vertrek bij brug 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28

Stoutenburg, Driesprong 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

Stoutenburg, Stoutenburgerlaan 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

Hoevelaken, Station 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34

Hoevelaken, Stoutenburgerlaan 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

Hoevelaken, Gemeentehuis 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36



Hoevelaken, Julianalaan 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37

Hoevelaken, Bedrijventerrein Hogenbrink 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38

Nijkerkerveen, Laakweg 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40

Nijkerkerveen, D. Ruitenbeekstraat 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41

Nijkerkerveen, Dorp 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42

Nijkerkerveen, Van den Brandhof 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43

Nijkerk, Tinbergenlaan 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48

Nijkerk, Van Rensselaerstraat 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49

Nijkerk, Torenstraat 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51

Nijkerk, Station 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53

Zaterdagdienstregeling
Barneveld, Station Barneveld Centrum 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58

Barneveld, Torenplein 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59

Barneveld, Narcissenstraat 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01

Barneveld, Begraafplaats De Plantage 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02

Barneveld, De Pelmolen 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03

Barneveld, De Nieuwe Eshof 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04

Barneveld, De Eshof 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04

Barneveld, Boerderij Veerman 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05

Achterveld, Helweg 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

Achterveld, Klettersteeg 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

Achterveld, Kerkdijk 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06

Achterveld, Huize St. Joseph 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07

Achterveld, RK Kerk 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08

Achterveld, De Hessenkar 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09

Achterveld, Postweg 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11

Leusden, Wederik 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14

Leusden, Bohemen 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17

Leusden, Torenakkerweg 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17

Leusden, Geertrudishof 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18

Leusden, Rossenberglaan 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19

Leusden, Groene Zoom 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20



Leusden, Storkstraat 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

Aankomst brug 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22

let op dit is het overstappunt

Vertrek bij brug 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28

Stoutenburg, Driesprong 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30

Stoutenburg, Stoutenburgerlaan 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30

Hoevelaken, Station 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34

Hoevelaken, Stoutenburgerlaan 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35

Hoevelaken, Gemeentehuis 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36

Hoevelaken, Julianalaan 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37

Hoevelaken, Bedrijventerrein Hogenbrink 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38

Nijkerkerveen, Laakweg 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40

Nijkerkerveen, D. Ruitenbeekstraat 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41

Nijkerkerveen, Dorp 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42

Nijkerkerveen, Van den Brandhof 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43

Nijkerk, Tinbergenlaan 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48

Nijkerk, Van Rensselaerstraat 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49

Nijkerk, Torenstraat 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51

Nijkerk, Station 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53






